RIDE & SLIDE 111

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice
Hlavni rozhod¢i: R1 - Markus Morawitz

Vysledkova listina
CJF Junior #8

St. Jméno
c. jezdce
1. (27) Markéta Steyerova
2. (14) Marian Stihel
3. (48) Klara Salkova
3. (49) Antonin Solansky
5. (10) Karel Kubata
5. (50) Antonin Solansky
7. (13) Marian Stihel
7. (34) Lukas Svirak
9. (19) Klara Salkové
10 (30) Jonas Bujnoch
11 (53) Lukas Bartko

Jméno
koné

April Whizrima

SK Ruf Einstein

Lil Chicstep

KAM Lane Enterprise
Marksman Whiz

Jo Jac Royal Gun Ros
SK Cocoa Whiz

Pale Shiner

SK Smart Memory
Walla Whiz Queen
Melodys Lil Voodoo

SMART RANCH

24.07.2021 - 25.07.2021

Total

697
69

68%
68%
68

68

67%
67%
6672
65%
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